DI581-S
General Information
Extended Product Type:  DI581-S
Product ID:  1SAP284000R0001
ABB Type Designation:  DI581-S
EAN:  4016779681797
Catalog Description:  DI581-S:S500, Safety Digital Input Module 16SDI, 16SDI SIL2/ 8SDI SIL3, 24VDC, 1-wire, 8
pulse output
Long Description:  DI581-S:S500, Safety Digital Input Module 16SDI, 16SDI SIL2/ 8SDI SIL3, 24VDC, 1-wire, 8
pulse output
Products  Low Voltage Products and Systems  Control Products  Programmable Logic Controllers PLCs
 Distributed Automation I/Os
Products  PLC Automation  Programmable Logic Controllers PLCs  AC500-S  S500 I/O modules
Ordering
EAN:  4016779681797
Minimum Order Quantity:  1 piece
Customs Tariff Number:  85389091
Dimensions
Product Net Width:  67.5 mm
Product Net Height:  76 mm
Product Net Length:  62 mm
Product Net Weight:  0.13 kg
Environmental
RoHS Status:  Following EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendment
Additional Information
Order Multiple:  1 piece
Product Main Type:  DI581
Product Name:  Distributed Automation I/Os
RoHS Date:  1041
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
ABS Certificate:  1SAA960002-0106
BV Certificate:  1SAA960005-0201
CSA Certificate:  1SAA960000-1712
cUL Certificate:  1SAA960000-1712
cULus Certificate:  1SAA960000-1712
Declaration of Conformity - CE:  1SAD938501-0168
Declaration of Conformity - C-Tick:  1SAA960003-3301
DNV Certificate:  1SAA960002-0306
Environmental Information:  1SAA960009-2405
GL Certificate:  1SAA960004-0409
LR Certificate:  1SAA960002-0506
RINA Certificate:  1SAA960003-0807
RMRS Certificate:  1SAA960001-0706
RoHS Information:  1SAA960006-4410
UL Certificate:  1SAA960000-1612